| Applications |
Compressed air system / Pneumatic system / Refrigerated air dryer / Adsorption air dryer /
Air consumption monitoring / Pipeline leak monitoring
| Features |
Thermal mass flow sensor
Accuracy : ±1.5% F.S., Operating pressure : Max. 16 bar
Multiple output option : 4 ... 20 mA / 0 ... 10 V / RS-485 / Frequency / Pulse ( Option )
Full pipe size range ( DN15 / DN25 / DN40 / DN50 ), easy installation

4/5
Air flow / Air velocity-HLX06D-I
| Ordering Guide |
－
D15 : DN15 ( 1/2″ ), 76 m3/h
D25 : DN25 ( 1″ ), 212 m3/h
D40 : DN40 ( 1-1/2″), 543 m3/h
D50 : DN50 ( 2″ ), 848 m3/h
D50
Diameter & Range
G
Connection
G : G thread 2 : 4 ... 20 mA+RS-485
3 : 0 ... 10 V+RS-485
4 : Frequency+RS-485
5 : Pulse ( Option )+RS-485
2
Output
D  : Display
D
Display
-HLX06D-I
W : Other request /
  Cumulative flow
W
Option
| Air Velocity / Flow Conversion Table |
DN15 (1/2")
DN25 (1")
DN40 (1-1/2")
DN50 (2")
60m/s
38 m³/h
106 m³/h
271 m³/h
424 m³/h
90m/s
57 m³/h
159 m³/h
407 m³/h
636 m³/h
ID of pipe
Air velocity inside pipe
40m/s
25 m³/h
71 m³/h
181 m³/h
283 m³/h
120m/s
76 m³/h
212 m³/h
543 m³/h
848 m³/h
■ILAC / TAF
| Additional Option Test Report |
Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation : 3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
Project
0.2 m/s ... 60 m/sAir velocity transmitter
Measurand level or range
■ISO 9001
Project
Air velocity / Air volume